
GGR2018 Competitors Information

SN Full Name Nationality of skipper

≈ Susie Goodall British

19 Gregor McGuckin Irish

S2 Abhilash Tomy Indian

7 Francesco Cappelletti Italian

8 Mark Slats Dutch

18 Nabil AMRA USA/Palestinien

1 Antoine Cousot French

16 Kevin Farebrother Australian

3 Uku Randmaa Estonian

24 ERTAN BESKARDES BRITISH/TURKISH

11 Philippe Péché French

2 Are Wiig Norwegian

21 Mark Sinclair Australian

23 Tapio Lehtinen Finnish

4 Loïc Lepage French

6 Istvan Kopar USA/Hungarian

14  Igor Zaretskiy Russian



17 Jean-Luc Van Den Heede French



E.mail Press contact

lucy@mavericksports.com lucy@mavericksports.com

talk2gregor@gmail.com 353 87 618 2251

abhilash.tomy@gmail.com

thalassobiote@gmail.com

markslats@hotmail.com karen@hogenbirk.support

nwamra@gmail.com 1 612 554 9918

antoine.cousot@gmail.com 33 6 20985369

farebrother@hotmail.com,  Donna@lastsay.net.au,

uku@morgander.ee

beskardes@yahoo.com

ppeche@sailforce.com.au mfraleux@effetsmer.com

are@batogtakst.no

M.Sinclair@fugro.com 61	418	891	075

tapio.a.lehtinen@gmail.com elina.lehtinen@fim.com

guenhaloicvannes@orange.fr lepage.valentine@gmail.com

globediscovery@msn.com rfarrelly12@gmail.com

grand194@mail.ru rbpoloskin@gmail.com



vdh85@orange.fr lefrancois.sebastien@matmut.fr



Web site Male 
/Female DOB. Age	at	18/2/18 Nationality	of	

entry

https://susiegoodall.co.uk/  F 17/07/89 28 UK

www.gregormcguckin.com/ M 15/08/86 31 Irish

www.abhilashtomy.com/M 05/02/79 39 Indian

https://francescocappelletti.com/M 08/06/78 39 Italian

www.markslats.nl/ M 08/04/77 40 Dutch

www.sailingwithnabil.com/ M 09/03/75 42 Palestinien

www.antoine-cousot.com/M 09/05/71 46 French

www.kevinfarebrother.com/ M 06/03/68 49 Australian

www.facebook.com/uku.randmaaM 06/02/63 52 Estonian

www.facebook.com/ertan.beskardes.7M 01/.06/61 56 BRITISH

sport.prb.fr/voile M 07/01/61 57 French

http://aresailing.no/ M 02/10/59 58 Norwegian

www.facebook.com/CoconutGGR/M 20/08/58 59 Australia

www.facebook.com/tapio.lehtinen.7M 19/01/58 60 Finland

M 15/02/56 62 French

http://ggr2018huber.com/ M 08/03/53 64 USA

M 11/09/51 67 Russian



www.vdh.fr/ M 08/06/45 72 French



Boat Designer Boat Name Race 
Number

Rustler 36 Holman & Pye DHL Starlight 73

Biscay 36 Alan Hill Hanley Energy Endurance 22

Eric 32 William Atkin Thuriya 5

Endurance 35 Peter Ibold 007 77
Rustler 36 Holman & Pye Maverick 68
Biscay 36 Alan Hill Liberty II 67
Biscay 36 Alan Hill Metier Anterim 1
Tradewind 35 John Rock Sagarmatha 13
Rustler 36 Holman & Pye One and All 2
Rustler 36 Holman & Pye LAZY OTTER 94
Rustler 36 Holman & Pye PRB 85
OE32 Olle Enderlein Olleanna 7
Lello 34 Brian Lello Coconut 88
Gaia 36 Sparkman & StephensAsteria 6
Nicholson 32 Charles A. Nicholson / Peter NicholsonLaaland 56
Tradewind 35 John Rock Puffin 37
Endurance 35 Peter Ibold Esmeralda 11



Rustler 36 Holman & Pye Matmut 8


